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JAROASH

Z-2067

Top - Lawn cotton heavy embroide
Bottom - Semi lawn cotton
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printed



: i

=) 7AROASH

89 22068

.......

WAL RAS & & A 8

Top - Lawn cotton heavy embroidered
Bottom - Semi lawn cotton
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printed



JAROASH

Top - Lawn cotton hea
Bottom - Semi lawn cot



IAROASH

Z-2066

i

Top - Lawn cotton heavy embroidered
Bottom - Semi lawn cotton
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printed



Z-2065

2-2066

2.2067

Z-2068

TOP

LAWN COTTON HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

LAWN COTTON HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

LAWN COTTON HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

LAWN COTTON HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

BOTTOM

SEMI LAWN COTTON

SEMI LAWN COTTON

SEMI LAWN COTTON

SEMI LAWN COTTON

DUPATTA

CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

1AT0ASH

A BRAND BY [t (I

RATE

1080/-

1120/-

1080/-

1120/-




Hhope B ATDASH e

el o Boftom - Semi lawn cotton
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printed






